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Bore size - 500 mm X 450 mm
T.W. Assy - 200 mm X 150 mm ~

Discharge - 550 LPM /37 M

rd

Lowering date - 27-04-2024 —

Logging Report :( 25-04-2024) -

ASSISTANT ENGINEER

> Remark (Quality of
Sl No. Thickness  (m) INFERRFD LITHOLOGY Ag_u!sr Water)
1 [ 12 2 TOP SOIL.
2 12 18 6 SANDY CLAY
3 8 23 7 4 FINE SAND GOOD
4 25 37 12 SANDY CLAY
75 N 37 43 6 COARSE SAND GOOD |
6 43 a6 3 SANDY CLAY
1 46 32 6 MEDTUM SAND GOOD.
L] 52 87 § SANDY CLAY
9 57 64 7 COARSE SAND GOOD
10 64 63 4 SANDY CLAY.
1 o8 n 4 FINE SAND GOOD.
12 72 73 3 SANDY CLAY
3 5 79 4 COARSE SAND GOOD.
14 79 94 15 SANDY CLAY
15 94 108 14 COARSE SAND GOOD.
16 108 119 11 CLAYEY SAND
17 119 129 19 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
18 129 131 2 SANDY CLAY
19 131 13§ 4 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
20 135 138 A SANDY CLAY
i} 138 144 o COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
-] 144 160 16 FINE TO MEDTUM SAND GOOD.
n 160 170 10 CLAYEY SAND
4 170 182 12 SANDY CLAY
3 182 200 18 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD.
26 200 206 6 SANDY CLAY
n 206 220 14 CLAYEY SAND
PIPE DETAIL

HOUSHING PIPE =42.00M

PLAIN PIPE =134.80 M

SLOT PIPE =2400M 7]

-
Total = 200.50 + 0.50 (AGL)
=201.00 M y

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER




AKD GEOMINING SOLUTIONS CIN: U749991H20170PCO10587

(OPC) PRIVATE LIMITED PO ANOEALIS0C
‘WW&MM&MW ‘ Mob: +91 S065I01960
GEOPHYSICAL DIGITAL LOGGING REPORT
SITE: RAHEEMNAGAR DATE OF LOGGING: 25.04.2024
BLOCK: NAWABGAN] DRILLING DEPTH: 220 m
DIST|+CT: BAHRAICH LOGGING DEPTH: 220 m
STATH: UTTAR PRADESH LOGGING COMPANY: SHIV DRILLERS
LONGITUTDE 81.6318 LOG PROCESSED BY: AKDGSPL
LATITUDE 27.90182
Based on the downhole geophysical parameters following information (in terms of granular zones) may be deciphered
Sl. No. Thickness (m) INFERRED LITHOLOGY | Remark (Quality of
Aquifer Water)
1 0 12 12 TOP SOIL
2 12 18 6 SANDY CLAY
3 18 25 7 FINE SAND GOOD
4 25 37 12 SANDY CLAY
5 37 43 6 COARSE SAND GOOD
6 i 43 46 3 SANDY CLAY
2 46 52 6 MEDIUM SAND GOOD
8 52 57 5 SANDY CLAY
9 57 64 7 COARSE SAND GOOD
10 64 68 4 SANDY CLAY
11 68 72 4 FINE SAND GOOD
12 72 75 3 SANDY CLAY
13 75 79 4 COARSE SAND GOOD
14 79 94 15 SANDY CLAY
15 94 108 14 COARSE SAND GOOD
—1 16 108 119 11 CLAYEY SAND
17 119 129 10 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
18 129 131 2 SANDY CLAY
19 131 135 4 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
20 135 138 3 SANDY CLAY
21 138 144 6 COARSE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
—| 22 144 160 16 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND GOOD
23 160 170 10 CLAYEY SAND
24 170 182 12 SANDY CLAY
— | 28 182 200 18 FINE TO MEDIUM SAND - GOOD
26 200 206 6 SANDY CLAY
27 206 220 14 CLAYEY SAND
TE:- I. ALL zones have intermixed with thin band of kankar AKD GEOMINING SOLUTIONS
{OPC) PRIVATE LIMITE
s
Director
Authorized Signatory




